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32 SA-C Todd Hunter R 1W.5 512-463-0672 Todd.Hunter@house.texas.gov
143 SA- VC Ana Hernandez D 1W.11 512-463-0614 Ana.Hernandez@house.texas.gov
103 SA Rafael Anchia D 1N.5 512-463-0746 Rafael.Anchia@house.texas.gov
16 SA Will Metcalf R 1N.7 512-463-0726 Will.Metcalf@house.texas.gov
86 SA John Smithee R 1W.10 512-463-0702 John.Smithee@house.texas.gov
42 SA Richard Raymond D 1W.2 512-463-0558 Richard.Raymond@house.texas.gov
31 SA Ryan Guillen R 3N.6 512-463-0416 Ryan.Guillen@house.texas.gov

141 SA Senfronia Thompson D 3S.6 512-463-0720 Senfronia.Thompson@house.texas.gov
101 SA Chris Turner D 4N.3 512-463-0574 Chris.Turner@house.texas.gov
29 SA Ed Thompson R 4S.3 512-463-0707 Ed.Thompson@house.texas.gov
68 SA David Spiller R E1.318 512-463-0526 David.Spiller@house.texas.gov
59 SA Shelby Slawson R E2.804 512-463-0628 Shelby.Slawson@house.texas.gov
99 SA Charlie Geren R GW.15 512-463-0610 Charlie.Geren@house.texas.gov
91 PH-C / HS / HCSStephanie Klick R E2.504 512-463-0599 Stephanie.Klick@house.texas.gov

119 PH- VC / HSElizabeth Campos D E1.306 512-463-0452 Elizabeth.Campos@house.texas.gov
87 PH / HCS Four Price R 1N.9 512-463-0470 Four.Price@house.texas.gov

130 PH / HCS Tom Oliverson R E2.408 512-463-0661 Tom.Oliverson@house.texas.gov
95 PH Nicole Collier D 4S.6 512-463-0716 Nicole.Collier@house.texas.gov
26 PH Jacey Jetton R E1.220 512-463-0710 Jacey.Jetton@house.texas.gov
62 PH Reggie Smith R E1.314 512-463-0297 Reggie.Smith@house.texas.gov
94 PH Tony Tinderholt R E1.420 512-463-0624 Tony.Tinderholt@house.texas.gov

147 PH Jolando Jones D E1.424 512-463-0524 Jolando.Jones@house.texas.gov
100 PH Venton Jones D E2.404 512-463-0586 Venton.Jones@house.texas.gov
134 PH Ann Johnson D E2.412 512-463-0389 Ann.Johnson@house.texas.gov
69 HS-C / HCS James Frank R 4S.2 512-463-0534 James.Frank@house.texas.gov

110 HS- VC / HCSToni Rose D 4N.5 512-463-0664 Toni.Rose@house.texas.gov
66 HS Matt Shaheen R E1.320 512-463-0594 Matt.Shaheen@house.texas.gov

138 HS Lacey Hull R E1.322 512-463--0727 Lacey.Hull@house.texas.gov
89 HS Candy Noble R E1.414 512-463-0186 Candy.Noble@house.texas.gov

102 HS Ana-MariaRamos D E2.318 512-463-0454 Ana-Maria.Ramos@house.texas.gov
22 HS Christian Manuel D E2.320 512-463-0662 Christian.Manuel@house.texas.gov

126 HCS-C Sam Harless R E2.810 512-463-0496 Sam.Harless@house.texas.gov
48 HCS- VC Donna Howard D GW.11 512-463-0631 Donna.Howard@house.texas.gov
74 HCS Eddie Morales D E1.212 512-463-0566 Eddie.Morales@house.texas.gov

136 HCS John Bucy D E2.306 512-463-0696 John.Bucy@house.texas.gov
24 HCS Greg Bonnen R E2.502 512-463-0729 Greg.Bonnen@house.texas.gov

140 HCS Armando Walle D GW.5 512-463-0924 armando.walle@house.texas.gov


